This is information on a product in full production.
August 2013 DocID023280 Rev 3 1/28
28
ST1S15
500 mA, 6 MHz synchronous step-down converter
Datasheet - production data
Features
• 85% typical efficiency

DFN6 (2 x 2 mm)Flip Chip 6
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes
Output
voltages (V)
Packages
ST1S15J18R 1.82
Flip Chip 6
ST1S15J28R 2.8
ST1S15TPUR 1.82
DFN6 (2 x 2 mm)
ST1S15-28TPUR 2.8
Contents ST1S15
2/28 DocID023280 Rev 3